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School of Mathematical Sciences
Actuarial Mathematics I (MTH5124) 
No. of responses = 24 (21.05%)

Legend
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n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

25%
25

5

0%
0

4

50%
50

3

0%
0

2

25%
25

1

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median

Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
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guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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I have received helpful comments on my work1.6)
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have supported my learning well 
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Module-specific resources (e.g. equipment,
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learning well
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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School of Mathematical Sciences
Actuarial Professional Development II (MTH5127) 
No. of responses = 16 (47.06%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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I have received helpful comments on my work1.6)
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The library resources (e.g. books, online services)
have supported my learning well 
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution to this module 
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Module-specific resources (e.g. equipment,
facilities, software, collections) have supported my
learning well
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module

1.10)
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School of Mathematical Sciences
Applied Linear Algebra (MTH5212) 
No. of responses = 26 (16.88%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The module is intellectually stimulating1.2)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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md=4
dev.=0.61

36%
9

5

56%
14

4

8%
2

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1

The criteria used in marking have been clear in
advance
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I have received helpful comments on my work1.6)
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The library resources (e.g. books, online services)
have supported my learning well 
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution to this module 
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Module-specific resources (e.g. equipment,
facilities, software, collections) have supported my
learning well
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module

1.10)
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The module has helped me develop skills which
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL
Model modules only)
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School of Mathematical Sciences
 

Convergence and Continuity (MTH5104)
No. of responses = 17 (15.18%)

Legend
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The module is intellectually stimulating1.2)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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I have received helpful comments on my work1.6)
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The library resources (e.g. books, online services)
have supported my learning well 
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module

1.10)
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The module has helped me develop skills which
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL
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School of Mathematical Sciences
Differential Equations (MTH5123) 
No. of responses = 59 (24.18%)

Legend
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module
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The module is intellectually stimulating1.2)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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School of Mathematical Sciences
Linear Algebra I (MTH5112)
No. of responses = 39 (18.14%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Mean value is within the
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The module has helped me develop skills which
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School of Mathematical Sciences
Probability and Statistics II (MTH5129) 
No. of responses = 68 (24.91%)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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School of Mathematical Sciences
Professional Skills and Data Analysis with SAS (MTH5002) 
No. of responses = 41 (29.5%)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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